
Early/Middle College

(high schools are bolded)

Angela Cramer Angie.Cramer@nilesschools.org

Grand Valley State Univ. Barbara Craig Craig@lakemichigancollege.edu

515 S. Waverly Road Barbara Marshall Bmarshall@sjcisd.org

Holland, MI  49423  David Devier Ddevier@glenoaks.edu

616-331-3910 Greg Rozeveld Grozeveld@vbisd.org

Cherilyn Denomme: Dennis Bertch Dbertch@kvcc.edu

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 Gordon Wickens Gwickens@alleganaesa.org

1:00 pm - 4:00pm Larissa Hunt Lhunt@lakemichigancollege.edu

SME: Marlene Searles, Saginaw E/MC Anne Kostus Anne.Kostus@csredhawks.org

CONFIRMED Dan Clark DBClark@grcc.edu

David Spalding SpaldingD@quincyschools.org

Roberta Gagnon GagnonR@kellogg.edu

Margo Hazelman Mhazelman@eatonresa.org

Jackson Comm. College Christopher Marx Cmarx@davenport.edu

JC/Lenawee ISD Academy Matt Shanafelt Mshanafelt@davisonschools.org

1372 N. Main Street Scott Jenkins Scott.Jenkins@mcc.edu

Adrian, MI 49221 Mary Finnigan Mfinnigan@dryden.k12.mi.us

517-265-1657 Candace Johnson Candace.Johnson@Baker.edu

Wednesday, November 4, 2015 Kathy Doud Kdoud@marshallpublicschools.org

9:00 am - 1:00 pm Colin McCaleb mccalebc@kellogg.edu

SME: Robert Krueger, Monroe E/MC William Barnes BarnesW@charlottenet.org

CONFIRMED Toni Glasscoe Glassct@lcc.edu

Jennifer Brown BrownJ@Bcreek.org

Emily Clement EmilyClement@delta.edu

Joe Passalacqua Jpassalacqua@shephardschools.net

Rick Smith RJSmith2@midmich.edu

Charlotte Middle College

Location and Date Contact(s) / Partners E-Mail Address

Niles Middle College Program

St. Joseph County Early/Middle College

Van Buren Middle College

Early College of Allegan County

Cedar Springs Early Middle College

Quincy HS and Kellogg CC Early Middle College

Capital Region Middle College

Davison High School Early College Program

Dryden Early College Academy

Eastern Calhoun Early College

Early/Middle College Regional Cluster Meetings

Fall 2015 Schedule

Shepherd Bluejays Early College

Bullock Creek Early College
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Early/Middle College

(high schools are bolded)
Location and Date Contact(s) / Partners E-Mail Address

Early/Middle College Regional Cluster Meetings

Fall 2015 Schedule

Jeff Budge jbudge@beavertonruralschools.com

Traverse Bay Area ISD Brent Mishler Bmishler@midmich.edu

Career Tech Center Brian Pearson PearsonB@gaylord.k12.mi.us

880 Parsons Road Wendy Fought Wfought@ncmich.edu

Traverse City, MI 49686 Dana McGrew dmcgrew@ioscoresa.net

231-922-6425 Julie Lavender Julie.Lavender@Kirkland.edu

Tuesday, November 10, 2015

1:00 pm - 4:00pm

SME: Meredith Schmidt, TBA ISD Christopher Davidson DavidsonC@cts.k12.mi.us

CONFIRMED Stacy Brey StacyB@gogebic.edu

Eric Calvin eric.calvin@lpps.info

Henry Ford Health System Anthony Arminiak AArmini1@wcccd.edu

1 Ford Place Karl Khoury Kkhoury@ferndaleschools.org

Detroit, MI 48202 Nicole Chirco nicole.chirco@baker.edu

Tuesday, December 1, 2015 Brenda Guinan brenda.guinan@baker.edu

9:00 am - 1:00 pm Susan Cathcart susan.cathcart@baker.edu

SME: Jennifer Newman, Oakland ACE Gail Shenkman shenkmg@dearborn.k12.mi.us

CONFIRMED Tracy Pierner tpierner@hfcc.edu

Park  in 3rd Street lot on the west side of 

the building and enter through the West 

entrance.  All participants will have to 

sign in with Security as they enter the 

building

Henry Ford Early College-Advanced 

Manufacturing

Ferndale Public Schools Early College

Chassel Early College

Joyce McCoy mccoyj@alpenaschools.com

Lincoln Park Public Schools Middle College

Beaverton Junior/Senior HS Early College

Gaylord Community Schools Early College

Iosco RESA Early/Middle College

Alpena Early College
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